Quality Record Pressings Price List EFFECTIVE 2.2.22

Metal processing

3 step (per side)
150 gram

180 gram

Stampers (per side)

150 gram
180 gram

Test pressings

150 gram (5 copies)
Additional, each

180 gram (10 copies)
Additional, each

Pressings

150 gram

Minimum order gty of 1000 per LP
All Quantities

Per disc surcharge

Colored vinyl per disc
White/special/mix per disc

Each add'l Hi-Melt color

Set up charge for color

180 gram

Minimum order gty of 1000 per LP
All Quantities

Per disc surcharge

Colored vinyl per disc

White/special/mix per disc

Each add'l Hi-Melt color
Set up charge for color

$275.00

$325.00

$75.00

$75.00

$130.00

$7.50

$175.00

$10.00

$3.20

$.12

$1.55

$1.85

$0.85

$120.00

$4.65

$.20

$2.20

$2.50

$1.00

$120.00

Label Printing

1 color
2 color
3 color
4 color

5 color

Label art prep

Sleeve options

Rice paper w/ QRP logo
Rice paper plain

Black poly lined

White paper

Sleeved only

Outer wrap

No Outer Wrap

Shrink Wrap Tight

Poly Bags (loose w/Perf)

Generic jackets

Solid white

Wide spine

Gatefold

White w/ center hole
Black w/ center hole

Other charges
Insert Application (each)
Sticker Application (each)

Numbered series sticker

application (each)
Foil Numbering (each)
Shipping Change

Rework (minimum each)

$.25
per set

$.31
per set

$.39
per set

$.50
per set

$.60
per set

$25.00

.15

$0.40

$0.70

$0.15

$0.15

$0.10

$0.20

$0.25

$0.75

$1.25

$2.00

$0.75

$0.80

$0.15

$0.15

Quote
upon
request

$0.20

$1.00

$60.00

$0.75

minimum
minimum

Hand Numbering

Minimum when shipping is
changed after wrapped to ship
must be quoted per job

Assembly of boxed sets quoted upon request



