Quality Record Pressings Price List EFFECTIVE 2.2.22

Metal processing		Label Printing	
3 step (per side)		1 color	\$.25
			per set
150 gram	\$275.00	2 color	\$.31 per set
100	¢225.00	2	\$.39
180 gram	\$325.00	3 color	per set
		4 color	\$.50
		4 60101	per set
Stampers (per side)		5 color	\$.60
150 gram	\$75.00	Label art prep	per set \$25.00
130 gram	\$75.00	Sleeve options	Ş Z J.00
100 grann	Ş75.00	Rice paper w/ QRP logo	.15
Test pressings		Rice paper wy Gitt logo	\$0.40
150 gram (5 copies)	\$130.00	Black poly lined	\$0.70
Additional, each	\$7.50	White paper	\$0.15
180 gram (10 copies)	\$175.00	Sleeved only	\$0.15
Additional, each	\$10.00		+0.20
·····, ····		Outer wrap	
Pressings		No Outer Wrap	\$0.10
150 gram		Shrink Wrap Tight	\$0.20
Minimum order qty of 1000 per LP		Poly Bags (loose w/Perf)	\$0.25
All Quantities	\$3.20		_
Per disc surcharge	\$.12	Generic jackets	
Colored vinyl per disc	\$1.55	Solid white	\$0.75
White/special/mix per disc	\$1.85	Wide spine	\$1.25
Each add'l Hi-Melt color	\$0.85	Gatefold	\$2.00
Set up charge for color	\$120.00	White w/ center hole	\$0.75
180 gram		Black w/ center hole	\$0.80
Minimum order qty of 1000 per LP			
All Quantities	\$4.65	Other charges	
Per disc surcharge	\$.20	Insert Application (each)	\$0.15
Colored vinyl per disc	\$2.20	Sticker Application (each)	\$0.15
			Quote
White/special/mix per disc	\$2.50	Numbered series sticker	upon
Each add'l Hi-Melt color	\$1.00	application (each)	request \$0.20
Set up charge for color	\$1.00	Foil Numbering (each)	\$0.20 \$1.00
Set up charge for color	3120.00		-
		Shipping Change	\$60.00
		Rework (minimum each)	\$0.75
		Assembly of boyed sets quot	ad upon re

Assembly of boxed sets quoted upon request